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PREMIUM ERGO MASK

LATEX FREE | SINGLE PATIENT USE | DISPOSABLE

No air cushion design

means no need to
inflate; no risk of

puncture or leaking

Soft, flexible seal
designed to fit the
face more precisely,
more comfortably

Ergonomic design allows
for comfortable handling
and control for clinician

Finger grips for secure
mask positioning

Curved mask shape
mimics facial landscape
for a better patient fit

PREMIUM ERGO MASK

Ergonomic shape combined with finger grips on both front and
back of mask provide a secure hold when positioning

Anti-slip finger grips feature help maintain secure hold even when

hands are wet

Unique anatomical shape and seal enables a firm, yet comfortable
patient fit

Bright color-coding for accurate size selection

Specifically designed without a cushion to minimize deadspace

Can be used at higher elevations with non-air cushion design

Airtight fit available in 6 sizes

ITEM

VR0900
VR1900
VR2900
VR3900
VR4900
VR5900

DESCRIPTION COLOR

ERGO Mask
ERGO Mask
ERGO Mask
ERGO Mask
ERGO Mask
ERGO Mask

White
Gray
Orange
Yellow
Blue
Red

SIZE

Small Neonate
Small Infant
Infant

Small Child
Child

Adult

PK

20,40
20,40
20,40
20,40
20,40
20,50

VR5900 VR4900

VR2900 VR1900

VR0900

VR3900
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