PREMIUM ERGO MASK

LATEX FREE | SINGLE PATIENT USE | DISPOSABLE



No air cushion design means no need to inflate; no risk of puncture or leaking

> Soft, flexible seal designed to fit the face more precisely, more comfortably —



Ergonomic design allows for comfortable handling and control for clinician

Finger grips for secure mask positioning

Curved mask shape mimics facial landscape for a better patient fit

PREMIUM ERGO MASK

- Ergonomic shape combined with finger grips on both front and back of mask provide a secure hold when positioning
- Anti-slip finger grips feature help maintain secure hold even when hands are wet
- Unique anatomical shape and seal enables a firm, yet comfortable patient fit
- Bright color-coding for accurate size selection
- Specifically designed without a cushion to minimize deadspace
- Can be used at higher elevations with non-air cushion design
- Airtight fit available in 6 sizes

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	SIZE	PK
VR0900	ERGO Mask	White	Small Neonate	20, 40
VR1900	ERGO Mask	Gray	Small Infant	20, 40
VR2900	ERGO Mask	Orange	Infant	20, 40
VR3900	ERGO Mask	Yellow	Small Child	20, 40
VR4900	ERGO Mask	Blue	Child	20, 40
VR5900	ERGO Mask	Red	Adult	20, 50



